WS

KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA SERVICE TRIBUNAL, PESHAWAR

APPEAL NO ]NSTI'I'UT[ON { ORIGINAL. IN?S']‘f'I‘U'l‘[ON DECISION PAGES
1047/2019 - 31.07.2019 10.07.2024 235
AMJEED NAEEM VS GOVERNMENT OF KPK
Sr.No. No of Pages Documents Page No
‘ Part-A

1 { - 1 Order 1

2 2 - 25 Order Sheets 24

3. 26 - _68 Check Li§1 M:;;)(;jlnd Ground of’ 4-3

4 69 - 69 Wakulamama{ 1

S 70 - 132 Notices 63

6 133 - 134 WElkalulilalnzl 2

7 135 - 143 Priliminary Objcctions 9

8 144 - 156 Notices 13

9 157 - 160 Priliminary Objections 4

10 161 - 166 Norices 6

11 167 - 171 Priliminary Objections 3

12 172 - 235 Noti;:cs & Preliminary Objection 64

| Part-B

| -

2 . -

3 -

_-Total Pages in Part-A

235

Total Pages in Part-B

Incharge Judict

Branch




